SECURIKEY®

Euro Grade 0095K Freestanding Safe with Key Lock - £1653

0095K

£6,000 overnight cash cover (£60,000 valuables)**

Independently tested and certified by VdS test house

Certified according to EN 1143-1 Security Grade 0

3-way square locking boltwork, with continuous hinge side protection
Door opens to 205 degrees for maximum access

Fitted with VdS class 1 double bitted safe lock and 2 keys

Supplied with adjustable (50mm intervals) / removable shelf

Twin fixing positions — Bolts supplied

Specification
SKU
Certificate
Cash Rating
Fire Rating
Volume
Shelves
Internal Height
Internal Width
Internal Depth
Locking Options

SFEGO0095CFK

Independently Tested and Certified
£6,000

Light Fire Protection

96 litres

1

694mm

455mm

305mm

3/4 Wheel Mechanical Combination



