

Euro Grade 0095K Freestanding Safe with Key Lock - £1653







0095K

- £6,000 overnight cash cover (£60,000 valuables)**
- Independently tested and certified by VdS test house
- Certified according to EN 1143-1 Security Grade 0
- 3-way square locking boltwork, with continuous hinge side protection
- Door opens to 205 degrees for maximum access
- Fitted with VdS class 1 double bitted safe lock and 2 keys
- Supplied with adjustable (50mm intervals) / removable shelf
- Twin fixing positions Bolts supplied

Specification

SKU	SFEG0095CFK
Certificate	Independently Tested and Certified
Cash Rating	£6,000
Fire Rating	Light Fire Protection
Volume	96 litres
Shelves	1
Internal Height	694mm
Internal Width	455mm
Internal Depth	305mm
Locking Options	3/4 Wheel Mechanical Combination